ANLSL Regional 1 BBF

Beaconsfield, 16- - 17-11-2024

Event 12

100m Freestyle

10 years and younger

2024-11-16 - 16:09 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
8 years and younger, Girls
1. WYJAD, Emilia 8 Dorval Swim Club 1:30.41 171 44.19 46.22
2. DENG, Eva 8 Ddo 1:33.02 157 46.42 46.60
3. WOLOFSKY, Kaitlin 7 Ddo 1:41.08 122 46.65 54.43
4. GRABOWIECKA, Camille 8 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:42.37 118 48.95 53.42
5. GENNARELLI, Charlotte 8 Ddo 1:42.45 117 48.34 54,11
6. BOURNE, Robyn 8 Bbf 1:42.83 116 46.68 56.15
7. QUINN, Isla 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:4291 116 50.53 52.38
8. DUNN, Kendall 7 Ddo 1:43.06 115 48.16 54.90
9. REID, Raven 8 Bbf 1:44.92 109 50.01 54,91
10. GARZAN, Karmela 8 Ddo 1:45.42 108 49.34 56.08
11. HILLCOAT, Emma 7 Ddo 1:50.37 94 52.54 57.83
12. BARRETTE, Charlotte 8 Dorval Swim Club 1:54.08 85 55.13 58.95
13. DAVIDSON, Quinn 7 Dorval Swim Club 1:58.19 76 52.22 1:05.97
14. SHROFF, Shariva 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:59.83 73 57.43 1:02.40
15. BARRETTE, Claire 8 Dorval Swim Club 2:05.24 64 57.40 1:07.84
16. MARIN, Emma 8 Bbf 2:05.94 63 59.43 1:06.51
17. GOUPIL, Simone 6 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:11.80 55 1:01.35 1:10.45
18. BARBIERO, Ariella 7 Dorval Swim Club 2:15.45 51 1:05.49 1:09.96
19. MALBOEUF-WINN, LolaRose 8 Dorval Swim Club 2:17.50 48 1.04.57 1:12.93
20. DE VERA, Nola 8 Dorval Swim Club 2:21.47 44 1:05.22 1:16.25
21. SEREMETIS, Zoe 7 Dorval Swim Club 2:21.85 44 1:07.69 1:14.16
22. TZABARI, Leah 8 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:34.85 34 1:05.10 1:29.75
8 years and younger, Boys
1. FARAG, Yahya Ahmed Karam 8 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:27.80 133 42.50 45.30
2. GREGOIRE ELDER, Gabriel 8 Bbf 1:42.35 84 46.63 55.72
3. ZHAO, Derek 8 Montreal Institute of Swimming 1:43.15 82 46.27 56.88
4. SIMA, Julien 7 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:48.28 71 51.62 56.66
5. FENG, Enzo 8 Dorval Swim Club 1:49.80 68 50.95 58.85
6. POPESCU NETEA, Stefan 8 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:50.57 66 52.31 58.26
7. BEN-ELI, Noah 8 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:51.94 64 49.45 1:02.49
8. ZHUANG, Derick Danrui 7 Dorval Swim Club 1:58.06 54 58.57 59.49
9. BRADSHAW, Brayden 8 Ddo 2:11.07 40 58.68 1:12.39
10. YAN, Ethan 8 Ddo 2:12.76 38 1:02.65 1:10.11
11. LAARICHE, Ahmed 8 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:17.09 34 1:01.96 1:15.13
12. BETINJANE, Ralph 7 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2:26.79 28 1:09.84 1:16.95
9 years, Girls
1. DESJARDINS, Julia 9 Bbf 1:33.09 157 44.08 49.01
2. OLENIK, Abigall 9 Dorval Swim Club 1:34.06 152 45.27 48.79
3. DESCOTEAUX, Eleanor 9 Dorval Swim Club 1:35.95 143 43.83 52.12
4, DECKER-CROLL, Yael 9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:40.30 125 49.10 51.20
5. FUGMAN CROHMAL, Yael 9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:40.69 124 49.17 51.52
6. BAZARRAGCHAA, Enkhlen 9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:41.12 122 49.40 51.72
7. MILLER, Milan 9 Bbf 1:41.18 122 44.83 56.35
8. DEMBORYNSKA, Yaryna 9 Dorval Swim Club 1:42.92 116 48.65 54.27
9. POWELL, Faye 9 Bbf 1:48.56 99 51.04 57.52
10. MIRAUTA, Ella Rose 9 Ddo 1:49.36 97 50.53 58.83
11. BENLAGRA, Selma 9 Dorval Swim Club 1:49.99 95 50.50 59.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Beaconsfield Bluefins
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ANLSL Regional 1 BBF
Beaconsfield, 16- - 17-11-2024

Event 12, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 9 years

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

GOLPOUR, Saina
CHAPUT, Emilie
CLIMAN, Maya
FREMETH, Audrey
MAGEE, Amelia
KADIRI, Zina

9 years, Boys

SANSREGRET, Alexis
OSORIO PALACIOS, Juan Jose
AKMATOQOV, Ryan

LI, Mike

BRISEBOIS, Gabriel

SINGH, Aaryan

FORREST, Finn

RODGERS, Ryan
MCMICHAEL, Aengus
NERAT DE LESGUISE, Camille
ROBERTSON, William
BARBIERO, Antonio
WOLOFSKY, David

POULIN, Luke

SVARC, Oliver

PARASUCO BORSELLINO, V.
ADRAR, Noah

LEWIS, Liam

JIANG, Lucas

CHENTIR, Samy

XUN, James

GOLDEN, Jake

XUN, Jason

SHAOQ, Yibo

JU, Jeremy

SONG, Lawrence
GONSHOR, Isaiah
LAMONTAGNE, Thomas

Age
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Bbf

Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Montreal Institute of Swimming
Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval Swim Club

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Bbf

Ddo

Ddo

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Time

1:52.78
1:57.46
1:59.90
2:01.08
2:04.51
2:06.39

1:26.82
1:28.77
1:29.33
1:31.07
1:31.18
1:31.63
1:32.98
1:35.52
1:35.94
1:39.52
1:40.71
1:41.65
1:42.11
1:43.03
1:44.40
1:44.79
1:44.99
1:46.73
1:47.83
1:48.71
1:48.97
1:51.20
1:55.21
1:59.19
1:59.81
2:00.06
2:30.87
1:55.19

FrA - 11.5.2 N'a pas touché le mur au virage ou a I' arrivée / no touch at turn or finish

10 years, Girls

OSTERMAN, Emma
HU, Grace Yang
NG, Clarke

ILLOUZ, Justine
GALLO, Aria
AMBROSONE, Aria
LANGHANS, Briella
SMITH, Mackenzie
YAO, Jessie
HAMILTON-SOOKMAN, Freya
PERKINS, Emma
GRAHAM, Emma
LEONARD, Emily
COTE, Eloise

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Bbf

Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Ddo

Bbf

Dorval Swim Club
Bbf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Ddo

Bbf

Bbf

Bbf

1:18.33
1:20.39
1:20.50
1:21.96
1:25.23
1:25.87
1:26.03
1:27.47
1:28.95
1:35.06
1:35.93
1:37.07
1:40.67
1:41.83

Pts

88
78
73
71
65
62

137
128
126
119
118
117
112
103
102
91
88
85
84
82
79
78
77
74
71
70
69
65
58
53
52
52
26

264
244
243
230
204
200
199
189
180
147
143
138
124
120

50m 100m
52.32 1:00.46
55.62 1:01.84
56.32 1:03.58
55.96 1:05.12
58.82 1:05.69
1:00.26 1:06.13
40.90 45.92
43.22 45.55
42.35 46.98
45.79 45.39
42.21 49.42
43.89 49.09
44.75 50.77
46.89 49.05
44.96 54.56
46.84 53.87
47.59 54.06
48.02 54.09
48.01 55.02
47.05 57.35
48.34 56.45
49.18 55.81
50.27 56.46
50.78 57.05
52.14 56.57
49.31 59.66
52.69 58.51
54.95 1:00.26
57.76 1:01.43
55.99 1:03.82
55.11 1:04.95
1:11.82 1:19.05
53.21 1:01.98
37.75 40.58
37.48 42.91
38.36 42.14
38.37 43.59
40.09 45.14
41.12 44.75
41.87 44.16
41.48 45,99
41.77 47.18
44,56 50.50
43.18 52.75
46.27 50.80
48.49 52.18
47.23 54.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Beaconsfield Bluefins
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ANLSL Regional 1 BBF

Beaconsfield, 16- - 17-11-2024

Event 12, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 10 years

Rank

15. THIESSEN, Hayley

16. KIM, Lena

17. YANG, Valerie

18. ADAMENKO, Diana

19. PERNA, Simona

20. LANDOU, Nafissa

21. CHARBONNEAU, Alexa
22. DONG, Yueyu

23. KING, Keltoum

24. ESPOSITO, Chloe

10 years, Boys

1. TOUHAMI, Rhali
2. WANG, Kevin

3. SENIK, Liam

4. FENG, Lucas

5. ZHANG, Yumo

6. AYOUB, Julian

7. RAMIREZ, Rocco

8. AGRAWAL, Ashvik

9. OANA, Liam

10. SU, Tongyan

11. ABI HANNA, Simon

12. DUCHARME, Edward
13. KNUP, Dylan

14. LIU, Man Xiang Dario
15. BIRMAN, Jonathan

16. ST-AMAND, Gabriel

17. PALANIYAPPAN, Kabilan
18. CORIAT, Juan-Andres
19. COULTER, Jackson

20. KUJAVSKY, Harry

Age

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

21. DI BLASI-DE PASQUALE, Santo 10

22. KAYAL, Georges

10

Bbf

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Montreal Institute of Swimming
Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Bbf

Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Calac

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Bbf

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Bbf

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Time

1:43.01
1:44.10
1:44.36
1:46.20
1:47.43
1:48.43
1:53.05
2:23.50
2:36.58
2:41.17

1:17.17
1:18.13
1:21.30
1:24.41
1:26.03
1:26.61
1:31.41
1:32.56
1:34.32
1:36.49
1:40.99
1:43.08
1:43.66
1:46.74
1:46.76
1:48.04
1:50.81
1:59.28
2:02.59
2:06.42
2:07.64
2:20.07

Pts

116
112
111
105
102
99
87
42
33
30

196
189
167
149
141
138
118
113
107
100
87
82
80
74
74
71
66
53
48
44
43
32

50m

48.82
46.90
47.90
50.52
52.93
51.99
53.73
1:07.95
1:12.09
1:08.87

36.25
37.83
37.57
39.94
40.03
41.73
43.36
43.35
44.45
45,53
46.29
47.95
49.35
47.95
50.38
47.83
52.02
55.64
58.11
58.70
1:01.26
1:05.84

100m

54.19
57.20
56.46
55.68
54.50
56.44
59.32
1:15.55
1:24.49
1:32.30

40.92
40.30
43.73
44.47
46.00
44.88
48.05
49.21
49.87
50.96
54.70
55.13
54.31
58.79
56.38
1:00.21
58.79
1:03.64
1:04.48
1:07.72
1:06.38
1:14.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Beaconsfield Bluefins
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